
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Kyle Richards Woodinville 436 27 M 1/68 18-99 0:17:46.5 5:44/M

2 Cody Novak Kirkland 331 29 M 2/68 18-99 0:18:19.3 5:55/M

3 Jeff Hunter WOODINVILLE 394 44 M 3/68 18-99 0:20:20.1 6:34/M

4 denis foucher Bellevue 336 48 M 4/68 18-99 0:21:08.7 6:49/M

5 Wanwen Qi Redmond 427 37 F 1/112 18-99 0:21:27.2 6:55/M

6 Chris Lang Clyde Hill 188 49 F 2/112 18-99 0:21:58.5 7:05/M

7 Joseph Andersen Bellevue 384 11 M 1/30 1-12 0:22:02.8 7:06/M

8 Martin Anquetil Bellevue 334 14 M 1/9 13-17 0:22:18.1 7:12/M

9 Hugo Degerth Bellevue 356 17 M 2/9 13-17 0:22:27.4 7:15/M

10 Mike Lang Clyde Hill 191 49 M 5/68 18-99 0:22:35.1 7:17/M

11 Jeff Beyle Clyde Hill 492 52 M 6/68 18-99 0:23:08.2 7:28/M

12 Ben Lang Clyde Hill 187 15 M 3/9 13-17 0:23:10.6 7:28/M

13 Jack Kaefer 501 11 M 2/30 1-12 0:24:00.8 7:45/M

14 Christa Chambers Clyde Hill 118 45 F 3/112 18-99 0:24:17.4 7:50/M

15 Michael Heijer Hunts Point 156 53 M 7/68 18-99 0:24:29.4 7:54/M

16 Nikhil Harikrishnan 288 12 M 3/30 1-12 0:24:30.8 7:54/M

17 Gabriel Peizner Sammamish 228 24 M 8/68 18-99 0:24:31.4 7:55/M

18 maggie wang 529 36 F 4/112 18-99 0:24:41.5 7:58/M

19 Jeremy Lang Clyde Hill 189 15 M 4/9 13-17 0:24:58.2 8:03/M

20 Ty Moore 502 48 M 9/68 18-99 0:25:00.9 8:04/M

21 Brian Holl Kirkland 328 41 M 10/68 18-99 0:25:08.2 8:06/M

22 valerie liao clyde hill 194 15 F 1/43 13-17 0:25:13.1 8:08/M

23 teri harmeyer 532 10 F 1/21 1-12 0:25:20.1 8:10/M

24 Allie Swanson Medina 381 18 F 5/112 18-99 0:25:21.9 8:11/M

25 Kellen Gibson Clyde Hill 146 13 F 2/43 13-17 0:25:25.7 8:12/M

26 Nathan Brandes Clyde Hill 426 11 M 4/30 1-12 0:25:28.9 8:13/M

27 Cooper Hollie Medina 164 15 M 5/9 13-17 0:25:38.7 8:16/M

28 Sara Narbaitz Clyde Hill 223 45 F 6/112 18-99 0:25:45.4 8:18/M

29 Julia Narbaitz Clyde Hill 221 12 F 2/21 1-12 0:25:46.4 8:19/M

30 Kyle Narbaitz Clyde Hill 222 14 M 6/9 13-17 0:25:46.5 8:19/M

31 Darcy Hollie Medina 165 52 F 7/112 18-99 0:25:53.4 8:21/M

32 Gregg Albright Clyde Hill 103 49 M 11/68 18-99 0:26:01.7 8:24/M

33 Kris Gibson Clyde Hill 147 42 F 8/112 18-99 0:26:03.6 8:24/M

34 Isabelle Miller Yarrow Point 447 14 F 3/43 13-17 0:26:11.5 8:27/M

35 Tyler Smith bellevue 257 11 M 5/30 1-12 0:26:28.7 8:32/M

36 Jiffy Yeatts Bellevue 284 44 F 9/112 18-99 0:26:31.2 8:33/M

37 Cindy Smith bellevue 255 42 F 10/112 18-99 0:26:31.4 8:33/M

38 Amanda Lin Medina 195 13 F 4/43 13-17 0:26:37.5 8:35/M

39 Chris Leath Seattle 338 39 M 12/68 18-99 0:26:38.5 8:35/M

40 Huizhong Long Redmond 433 40 F 11/112 18-99 0:26:38.7 8:35/M

41 Chris Baker Clyde Hill 106 47 M 13/68 18-99 0:26:39.9 8:36/M

42 Doug Davis Bellevue 437 50 M 14/68 18-99 0:26:47.2 8:38/M

43 Sofie Broznowski Bellevue 372 14 F 5/43 13-17 0:26:53.9 8:40/M

44 aidan sullivan 525 12 M 6/30 1-12 0:26:59.6 8:42/M

45 Bonnie Burns 477 57 F 12/112 18-99 0:27:09.2 8:45/M

46 Abigail Lee Hunts Point 192 14 F 6/43 13-17 0:27:16.1 8:48/M

47 Greg Abell Clyde Hill 398 53 M 15/68 18-99 0:27:24.8 8:50/M
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48 Jason Smith bellevue 256 43 M 16/68 18-99 0:27:26.1 8:51/M

49 Tom Leers 461 15 M 7/9 13-17 0:27:32.6 8:53/M

50 Anne-Francoise Anquetil Bellevue 332 45 F 13/112 18-99 0:27:53.3 9:00/M

51 Michael Nesteroff Bellevue 424 59 M 17/68 18-99 0:27:53.8 9:00/M

52 Joshua Goodman bellevue 404 43 M 18/68 18-99 0:28:02.1 9:03/M

53 Alexandra Brandes Clyde Hill 425 15 F 7/43 13-17 0:28:07.9 9:04/M

54 cindy hsu 519 15 F 8/43 13-17 0:28:09.1 9:05/M

55 Sonia Savelli Kirkland 247 48 F 14/112 18-99 0:28:12.4 9:06/M

56 Zhengping Zuo 482 41 F 15/112 18-99 0:28:13.2 9:06/M

57 Liam DeDonato Clyde Hill 132 12 M 7/30 1-12 0:28:17.8 9:07/M

58 Xun Zhang Bellevue 422 37 F 16/112 18-99 0:28:17.9 9:07/M

59 Michael Simpson clyde hill 253 12 M 8/30 1-12 0:28:18.8 9:08/M

60 Art Nunes 498 56 M 19/68 18-99 0:28:19.7 9:08/M

61 Mary Simpson clyde hill 252 51 F 17/112 18-99 0:28:32.9 9:12/M

62 catrena sullivan 526 46 M 20/68 18-99 0:28:33.4 9:13/M

63 Ritu Bhalerao Redmond 448 15 F 9/43 13-17 0:28:37.8 9:14/M

64 Asya Shneerson Redmond 250 13 F 10/43 13-17 0:29:19.2 9:27/M

65 Michael Shneerson Redmond 251 40 M 21/68 18-99 0:29:19.2 9:27/M

66 Matt Yeatts Bellevue 287 44 M 22/68 18-99 0:29:32.2 9:32/M

67 Kathryn Roberts bellevue 416 13 F 11/43 13-17 0:29:34.5 9:32/M

68 Brian Pal Medina 224 25 M 23/68 18-99 0:29:37.3 9:33/M

69 Sarah Thomas Medina 264 25 F 18/112 18-99 0:29:37.4 9:33/M

70 Ricardo Montenegro Renton 396 39 M 24/68 18-99 0:29:38.4 9:34/M

71 Aiyana Homer Renton 395 17 F 12/43 13-17 0:29:40.2 9:34/M

72 Kelly Medzegian Medina 417 14 F 13/43 13-17 0:29:42.2 9:35/M

73 Emily Durrell 506 14 F 14/43 13-17 0:29:44.6 9:35/M

74 Brennan Holmes Bellevue 168 14 M 8/9 13-17 0:30:02.6 9:41/M

75 Unknown Partic. 240 240 M 1/5 0- 0 0:30:06.5 9:43/M

76 David Kaefer 500 40 M 25/68 18-99 0:30:17.4 9:46/M

77 Jane Andersen Bellevue 383 12 F 3/21 1-12 0:30:24.2 9:48/M

78 Robert Long 471 60 M 26/68 18-99 0:30:47.7 9:56/M

79 Leah Zaccariah 478 39 F 19/112 18-99 0:30:47.8 9:56/M

80 david betz seattle 391 56 M 27/68 18-99 0:30:48.7 9:56/M

81 Dennis Burns 476 57 M 28/68 18-99 0:30:48.9 9:56/M

82 Heidi Popochock 515 30 F 20/112 18-99 0:30:59.4 10:00/M

83 Michale Durrell 507 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:31:00.7 10:00/M

84 MOTOHIKO MAKINO Seattle 419 44 M 29/68 18-99 0:31:14.3 10:05/M

85 Ade Coker 303 59 M 30/68 18-99 0:31:19.7 10:06/M

86 Debbie Coker 301 52 F 21/112 18-99 0:31:21.2 10:07/M

87 Debbie Nordstrom 510 45 F 22/112 18-99 0:31:22.1 10:07/M

88 behrooz chitsaz bellevue 123 51 M 31/68 18-99 0:31:22.7 10:07/M

89 Alanna Coker 302 18 F 23/112 18-99 0:31:27.3 10:09/M

90 Marianne Mowat Medina 219 45 F 24/112 18-99 0:31:30.2 10:10/M

91 Jim Bennett Beaux Arts 306 46 M 32/68 18-99 0:31:32.8 10:10/M

92 Jake Stelly Medina 258 9 M 9/30 1-12 0:31:40.2 10:13/M

93 Grace Fredman Bellevue 139 13 F 15/43 13-17 0:31:48.5 10:15/M

94 Jim Fredman Bellevue 141 44 M 33/68 18-99 0:31:48.8 10:15/M

95 Marie-Laure Bonvarlet Bellevue 418 36 F 25/112 18-99 0:32:06.4 10:21/M

96 Jack DeDonato Clyde Hill 130 10 M 10/30 1-12 0:32:13.5 10:24/M

97 KUMIKO MURAKOSHI Seattle 421 44 F 26/112 18-99 0:32:32.2 10:30/M

98 Angie Holmes Bellevue 167 45 F 27/112 18-99 0:32:32.4 10:30/M

99 Lucy Horton Medina 172 22 F 28/112 18-99 0:32:35.9 10:31/M

100 Sandra Stark 499 46 F 29/112 18-99 0:32:55.8 10:37/M

101 Julie Masino Seattle 456 42 F 30/112 18-99 0:32:56.3 10:37/M
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102 Lucie Mowat Medina 217 11 F 4/21 1-12 0:33:03.1 10:40/M

103 Nicholas Jacobsen Clyde Hill 348 7 M 11/30 1-12 0:33:05.1 10:40/M

104 Brian Jacobsen Clyde Hill 345 40 M 34/68 18-99 0:33:07.5 10:41/M

105 Gary Hollie Medina 166 52 M 35/68 18-99 0:33:13.5 10:43/M

106 Cassi Farrow Gig Harbor 304 22 F 31/112 18-99 0:33:16.1 10:44/M

107 amy hart 528 43 F 32/112 18-99 0:33:16.8 10:44/M

108 Jonathan Ellinger Bellevue 494 10 M 12/30 1-12 0:33:29.3 10:48/M

109 Noam Ellinger Bellevue 495 11 M 13/30 1-12 0:33:31.5 10:49/M

110 Elan Ellinger Bellevue 493 46 M 36/68 18-99 0:33:31.7 10:49/M

111 Sophie Santora Bellevue 245 11 F 5/21 1-12 0:33:33.5 10:49/M

112 Layli Egrari Medina 137 11 F 6/21 1-12 0:33:51.2 10:55/M

113 stephanie jaffre BELLEVUE 405 37 F 33/112 18-99 0:34:23.5 11:05/M

114 Karin Treadwell Woodinville 265 44 F 34/112 18-99 0:34:24.9 11:06/M

115 Katrina Sather Bothell 485 45 F 35/112 18-99 0:34:25.9 11:06/M

116 Jonas Degerth Bellevue 357 46 M 37/68 18-99 0:34:48.8 11:14/M

117 Emil Degerth Bellevue 355 9 M 14/30 1-12 0:34:49.5 11:14/M

118 Mosha Pasumansky Redmond 226 43 M 38/68 18-99 0:34:55.1 11:16/M

119 Yael Pasumansky Redmond 227 13 F 16/43 13-17 0:34:55.8 11:16/M

120 Annabelle Lee Hunts Point 193 15 F 17/43 13-17 0:35:08.5 11:20/M

121 Steve Lin Medina 197 45 M 39/68 18-99 0:35:09.3 11:20/M

122 Michelle Lin Medina 196 41 F 36/112 18-99 0:35:10.4 11:21/M

123 doug hutson 524 49 M 40/68 18-99 0:35:14.5 11:22/M

124 Jessica Mead Medina 484 14 F 18/43 13-17 0:35:31.9 11:27/M

125 Allison Quigley 505 13 F 19/43 13-17 0:35:32.4 11:28/M

126 Kit Swanson Medina 379 17 F 20/43 13-17 0:35:33.2 11:28/M

127 Olivia Worzer 509 9 F 7/21 1-12 0:35:41.3 11:31/M

128 Ken Worzer 508 49 M 41/68 18-99 0:35:43.1 11:31/M

129 Julie Lancour Tacoma 402 38 F 37/112 18-99 0:36:02.9 11:37/M

130 Gary Winchester Redmond 274 30 M 42/68 18-99 0:36:03.8 11:38/M

131 Anna Marshall Seattle 202 34 F 38/112 18-99 0:36:04.5 11:38/M

132 Hannah Geffe 460 13 F 21/43 13-17 0:36:21.1 11:44/M

133 emma dillon Yarrow Point 134 12 F 8/21 1-12 0:36:22.7 11:44/M

134 Thomas Bennett Beaux Arts 308 10 M 15/30 1-12 0:36:29.3 11:46/M

135 Dylan Chambers 469 11 M 16/30 1-12 0:36:30.5 11:46/M

136 Unknown Partic. 298 298 M 2/5 0- 0 0:36:32.3 11:47/M

137 Unknown Partic. 297 297 M 3/5 0- 0 0:36:53.5 11:54/M

138 Unknown Partic. 295 295 M 4/5 0- 0 0:36:58.4 11:55/M

139 Lina Degerth Bellevue 358 13 F 22/43 13-17 0:38:34.6 12:26/M

140 debbie palander clyde hill 401 50 F 39/112 18-99 0:38:37.9 12:27/M

141 Camilla Degerth Bellevue 354 44 F 40/112 18-99 0:38:38.5 12:28/M

142 Kelsey Schreck 511 33 F 41/112 18-99 0:38:43.1 12:29/M

143 Adam Goodman bellevue 403 11 M 17/30 1-12 0:39:52.8 12:52/M

144 Ming-Ming Tung-Edelman Seattle 330 44 F 42/112 18-99 0:39:57.3 12:53/M

145 Jill Zaremba Medina 438 61 F 43/112 18-99 0:40:11.4 12:58/M

146 arnav snarma 533 11 M 18/30 1-12 0:40:49.9 13:10/M

147 sandy snarma 534 46 M 43/68 18-99 0:40:50.9 13:10/M

148 TOMOKO MAKINO Seattle 420 41 F 44/112 18-99 0:41:20.7 13:20/M

149 Tribby Hanney Issaquah 153 36 F 45/112 18-99 0:41:24.3 13:21/M

150 Sarit Ellinger Bellevue 496 46 F 46/112 18-99 0:41:28.1 13:23/M

151 vin bhalerao 518 48 M 44/68 18-99 0:41:28.6 13:23/M

152 Brandon Zuo 483 9 M 19/30 1-12 0:41:34.6 13:25/M

153 Li Zhang 481 40 F 47/112 18-99 0:41:38.7 13:26/M

154 Flynn Boettcher Bellevue 406 9 M 20/30 1-12 0:41:40.8 13:26/M

155 Elena Donio Bellevue 409 43 F 48/112 18-99 0:41:42.2 13:27/M
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156 Jessica Rich Carbonado 487 33 F 49/112 18-99 0:42:32.1 13:43/M

157 Jennifer Whitmore Carbonado 488 41 F 50/112 18-99 0:42:32.3 13:43/M

158 Olivia Schaffer Bellevue 414 12 F 9/21 1-12 0:43:40.4 14:05/M

159 Carolyn Sampson 290 12 F 10/21 1-12 0:43:42.5 14:06/M

160 Ashley Farringer Medina 452 10 F 11/21 1-12 0:44:05.2 14:13/M

161 Dina Johnson Medina 179 49 F 51/112 18-99 0:45:03.6 14:32/M

162 Beth Swanson Medina 382 50 F 52/112 18-99 0:45:04.5 14:32/M

163 Marcus Heijer Hunts Point 155 19 M 45/68 18-99 0:45:04.6 14:32/M

164 Connie Abell Clyde Hill 397 54 F 53/112 18-99 0:46:54.4 15:08/M

165 Lindy Gibson Clyde Hill 148 11 F 12/21 1-12 0:46:58.3 15:09/M

166 Alan Gibson Clyde Hill 145 50 M 46/68 18-99 0:47:02.7 15:10/M

167 Greta George 464 45 F 54/112 18-99 0:47:19.5 15:16/M

168 Olivia George 462 9 F 13/21 1-12 0:47:19.6 15:16/M

169 Elle DeDonato Clyde Hill 129 6 F 14/21 1-12 0:47:20.4 15:16/M

170 Jeff Stone Bellevue 262 51 M 47/68 18-99 0:47:57.6 15:28/M

171 Kim Stone Bellevue 263 54 F 55/112 18-99 0:47:58.8 15:28/M

172 Sophia Hazim Medina 370 14 F 23/43 13-17 0:48:06.8 15:31/M

173 Sondra Hazim Medina 369 40 F 56/112 18-99 0:48:21.6 15:36/M

174 Samuel Nortz Clyde Hill 392 24 M 48/68 18-99 0:48:48.3 15:45/M

175 Slade Gorton Clyde Hill 399 85 M 49/68 18-99 0:48:48.6 15:45/M

176 Rebecca Nortz Clyde Hill 393 25 F 57/112 18-99 0:48:49.7 15:45/M

177 Sarah Nortz Clyde Hill 400 53 F 58/112 18-99 0:48:54.8 15:46/M

178 Kim Cvitkovic Bellevue 127 49 F 59/112 18-99 0:48:55.9 15:47/M

179 Dawn Geffe 459 42 F 60/112 18-99 0:48:55.9 15:47/M

180 Lynne Witham Medina 349 47 F 61/112 18-99 0:48:57.7 15:47/M

181 Maleka Darvish Medina 128 13 F 24/43 13-17 0:49:17.4 15:54/M

182 Sophie Egrari Medina 138 43 F 62/112 18-99 0:49:17.9 15:54/M

183 Olivia Miller Yarrow Point 208 13 F 25/43 13-17 0:49:31.3 15:58/M

184 Kathryn Hart 514 14 F 26/43 13-17 0:49:33.1 15:59/M

185 Lexi Fredman Bellevue 142 9 F 15/21 1-12 0:49:33.5 15:59/M

186 Mina Dedijer 293 13 F 27/43 13-17 0:49:34.3 15:59/M

187 Kelly Suter Bellevue 352 44 F 63/112 18-99 0:49:45.5 16:03/M

188 Karla Bennett Beaux Arts 307 45 F 64/112 18-99 0:49:49.3 16:04/M

189 luesebrink 527 45 M 50/68 18-99 0:51:28.1 16:36/M

190 COLE luesebrink 517 8 M 21/30 1-12 0:51:28.4 16:36/M

191 chloe mcgill 516 14 F 28/43 13-17 0:51:42.6 16:41/M

192 peter schaffer Bellevue 415 44 M 51/68 18-99 0:51:42.8 16:41/M

193 Jadyn Schaffer Bellevue 413 9 F 16/21 1-12 0:51:43.2 16:41/M

194 Lauren Braun Medina 451 14 F 29/43 13-17 0:51:44.4 16:41/M

195 Otto Chisman Clyde Hill 121 10 M 22/30 1-12 0:51:45.8 16:42/M

196 Amy Chisman Clyde Hill 119 41 F 65/112 18-99 0:51:50.2 16:43/M

197 Mary Paulman 291 46 F 66/112 18-99 0:51:52.6 16:44/M

198 melanie chitsaz bellevue 124 49 F 67/112 18-99 0:52:03.4 16:47/M

199 Roxana Hamilton Clyde Hill 152 50 F 68/112 18-99 0:52:12.6 16:50/M

200 Jana Baker Clyde Hill 109 46 F 69/112 18-99 0:52:12.6 16:50/M

201 Ilene Schaffer Bellevue 412 48 F 70/112 18-99 0:52:14.1 16:51/M

202 Jay Stewart Mt. Vernon 300 51 M 52/68 18-99 0:52:14.5 16:51/M

203 Julie Braun Medina 449 46 F 71/112 18-99 0:53:02.5 17:06/M

204 Sarah Braun 480 11 F 17/21 1-12 0:53:03.1 17:07/M

205 Jake Moselle Clyde Hill 213 11 M 23/30 1-12 0:53:17.1 17:11/M

206 Jerrilynn Moselle Clyde Hill 214 42 F 72/112 18-99 0:53:19.8 17:12/M

207 Eric Moselle Clyde Hill 212 44 M 53/68 18-99 0:53:21.6 17:13/M

208 Natalie Moselle Clyde Hill 215 13 F 30/43 13-17 0:53:22.1 17:13/M

209 Sam Fredman Bellevue 143 16 F 31/43 13-17 0:53:45.1 17:20/M
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210 Jax Fredman Bellevue 140 14 M 9/9 13-17 0:53:45.5 17:20/M

211 Alex Gillin 468 5 M 24/30 1-12 0:54:52.9 17:42/M

212 Jean Lee 465 35 F 73/112 18-99 0:54:56.2 17:43/M

213 Kimberly Badger Kirkland 359 23 F 74/112 18-99 0:54:59.4 17:44/M

214 Cole Lorimer Kirkland 360 23 M 54/68 18-99 0:54:59.7 17:44/M

215 Sandy Seppi Issaquah 249 29 F 76/112 18-99 0:55:08.7 17:47/M

216 Dana Luhr Renton 201 27 F 75/112 18-99 0:55:08.7 17:47/M

217 Leah Willert Issaquah 273 34 F 77/112 18-99 0:55:09.3 17:47/M

218 Annie Price Woodinville 439 32 F 78/112 18-99 0:55:25.4 17:53/M

219 sharron welch clyde hill wa 272 70 F 79/112 18-99 0:55:29.6 17:54/M

220 june becker clyde hill wa 111 82 F 80/112 18-99 0:55:30.4 17:54/M

221 Jennifer Stelly Medina 259 42 F 81/112 18-99 0:55:38.3 17:57/M

222 Farnaz Farringer Medina 453 39 F 82/112 18-99 0:55:38.3 17:57/M

223 Alexis Farringer Medina 450 3 F 18/21 1-12 0:55:38.6 17:57/M

224 Sydney Farringer Medina 455 8 F 19/21 1-12 0:55:38.9 17:57/M

225 Glenn Farringer Medina 454 39 M 55/68 18-99 0:55:38.9 17:57/M

226 Sam Hirsch Yarrow Point 161 12 M 25/30 1-12 0:55:39.8 17:57/M

227 Greg Kramer Bothell 361 34 M 56/68 18-99 0:55:40.6 17:57/M

228 Victoria Kramer Bothell 362 31 F 83/112 18-99 0:55:40.6 17:57/M

229 sheryl ehrilchman 530 58 F 84/112 18-99 0:55:48.5 18:00/M

230 Jeff Edelman Seattle 329 49 M 57/68 18-99 0:55:59.9 18:04/M

231 Cailin Day 504 14 F 32/43 13-17 0:56:21.2 18:11/M

232 Katie Foster 503 14 F 33/43 13-17 0:56:22.7 18:11/M

233 Avery Barnard 513 14 F 34/43 13-17 0:56:22.9 18:11/M

234 Annie Vert 512 14 F 35/43 13-17 0:56:23.1 18:11/M

235 Christie Long 470 60 F 85/112 18-99 0:56:24.1 18:12/M

236 Isabella Housam Mercer Island 565 10 F 20/21 1-12 0:56:28.1 18:13/M

237 Emily Price Woodinville 441 24 F 86/112 18-99 0:56:32.3 18:14/M

238 Andrea Lu Bellevue 200 13 F 36/43 13-17 0:56:35.7 18:15/M

239 Jessica Huang Bellevue 173 13 F 37/43 13-17 0:56:38.9 18:16/M

240 preston Housam Mercer Island 567 11 M 26/30 1-12 0:56:50.1 18:20/M

241 Kathy Opie Bellevue 387 49 F 87/112 18-99 0:57:17.4 18:29/M

242 Patrick Opie Bellevue 388 20 M 58/68 18-99 0:57:18.3 18:29/M

243 Ashley Schula Bellevue 390 21 F 88/112 18-99 0:57:18.3 18:29/M

244 Paul Opie Bellevue 389 49 M 59/68 18-99 0:57:19.1 18:29/M

245 Conner Opie Bellevue 386 18 M 60/68 18-99 0:57:19.7 18:29/M

246 Lindsey Richards Woodinville 443 27 F 89/112 18-99 0:57:29.6 18:33/M

247 Chuck Hirsch Yarrow Point 160 55 M 61/68 18-99 0:57:45.7 18:38/M

248 Annie Hirsch Yarrow Point 158 9 F 21/21 1-12 0:57:46.1 18:38/M

249 Robert Price Woodinville 445 34 M 62/68 18-99 0:57:55.5 18:41/M

250 Porter Price Woodinville 444 5 M 27/30 1-12 0:57:57.1 18:42/M

251 Addie Baker Seattle 429 25 F 90/112 18-99 0:57:57.9 18:42/M

252 Heather Binkley 479 41 F 91/112 18-99 0:57:58.1 18:42/M

253 Shelby Schroeder Seattle 431 26 F 92/112 18-99 0:57:58.6 18:42/M

254 Marissa Housam Mercer Island 566 35 F 93/112 18-99 0:57:59.3 18:42/M

255 Adrienne Kleven Edmonds 564 30 F 94/112 18-99 0:57:59.6 18:42/M

256 Laura Nelson Seattle 430 27 F 95/112 18-99 0:58:01.9 18:43/M

257 Amanda Sawyer Lynnwood 410 26 F 96/112 18-99 0:58:02.6 18:43/M

258 Erica Johnson Bellevue 180 34 F 97/112 18-99 0:58:04.2 18:44/M

259 Kelsey Groenhout Seattle 491 26 F 98/112 18-99 0:58:04.7 18:44/M

260 Joyce Yoon Seattle 432 28 F 99/112 18-99 0:58:06.6 18:45/M

261 Milena Dedijer 294 45 F 100/112 18-99 0:58:13.6 18:47/M

262 Vicki Fredman Bellevue 144 43 F 101/112 18-99 0:58:15.9 18:47/M

263 Iva Dedijer 292 14 F 38/43 13-17 0:58:17.1 18:48/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

264 Carol Hirsch Yarrow Point 159 47 F 102/112 18-99 0:58:21.6 18:49/M

265 Austin Schlichtman Seattle 248 26 M 63/68 18-99 0:58:42.9 18:56/M

266 Kathryn Bluher Seattle 113 25 F 103/112 18-99 0:58:44.9 18:57/M

267 Madi George 463 15 F 39/43 13-17 1:00:39.9 19:34/M

268 Lisa Mead Medina 205 45 F 104/112 18-99 1:00:41.4 19:35/M

269 Unknown Partic. 296 296 M 5/5 0- 0 1:00:41.8 19:35/M

270 kayley toefield 535 15 F 40/43 13-17 1:00:41.8 19:35/M

271 priya white 531 14 F 41/43 13-17 1:00:41.9 19:35/M

272 Caroline Swanson Medina 380 13 F 42/43 13-17 1:00:42.4 19:35/M

273 Sommer Scott Clyde Hill 457 13 F 43/43 13-17 1:00:42.8 19:35/M

274 aidan richter 521 10 M 28/30 1-12 1:04:13.9 20:43/M

275 kristin trace 523 43 F 105/112 18-99 1:04:14.4 20:43/M

276 Doug Price Woodinville 440 60 M 64/68 18-99 1:04:39.6 20:51/M

277 Mary Anne Price Woodinville 442 57 F 106/112 18-99 1:04:39.6 20:51/M

278 Carolynn Kaiser Clyde Hill 185 39 F 107/112 18-99 1:06:04.1 21:19/M

279 Julie DeDonato Clyde Hill 131 42 F 108/112 18-99 1:06:06.9 21:19/M

280 Ken Glesener Clyde Hill 149 70 M 65/68 18-99 1:06:14.9 21:22/M

281 Maddox Hazim Medina 368 7 M 29/30 1-12 1:06:17.5 21:23/M

282 Lou Hazim Medina 367 43 M 66/68 18-99 1:06:18.8 21:23/M

283 Lisa Irwin Seattle 177 50 F 109/112 18-99 1:08:12.8 22:00/M

284 June Lindsey Mercer Island 199 77 F 110/112 18-99 1:08:19.5 22:02/M

285 Denny Henkel Mercer Island 157 78 F 111/112 18-99 1:10:07.3 22:37/M

286 grant richter 520 5 M 30/30 1-12 1:11:23.4 23:02/M

287 jeffrey richter 522 49 M 67/68 18-99 1:11:24.8 23:02/M

288 Nancy Irwin Mercer Island 178 77 F 112/112 18-99 1:11:30.9 23:04/M

289 Jim Irwin Mercer Island 175 76 M 68/68 18-99 1:11:34.9 23:05/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michale Durrell 507 0 38 0:31:00.7 10:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 teri harmeyer 532 10 6 0:25:20.1 8:10/M

2 Julia Narbaitz Clyde Hill 221 12 10 0:25:46.4 8:19/M

3 Jane Andersen Bellevue 383 12 35 0:30:24.2 9:48/M

4 Lucie Mowat Medina 217 11 50 0:33:03.1 10:40/M

5 Sophie Santora Bellevue 245 11 53 0:33:33.5 10:49/M

6 Layli Egrari Medina 137 11 54 0:33:51.2 10:55/M

7 Olivia Worzer 509 9 64 0:35:41.3 11:31/M

8 emma dillon Yarrow Point 134 12 68 0:36:22.7 11:44/M

9 Olivia Schaffer Bellevue 414 12 82 0:43:40.4 14:05/M

10 Carolyn Sampson 290 12 83 0:43:42.5 14:06/M

11 Ashley Farringer Medina 452 10 84 0:44:05.2 14:13/M

12 Lindy Gibson Clyde Hill 148 11 88 0:46:58.3 15:09/M

13 Olivia George 462 9 90 0:47:19.6 15:16/M

14 Elle DeDonato Clyde Hill 129 6 91 0:47:20.4 15:16/M

15 Lexi Fredman Bellevue 142 9 104 0:49:33.5 15:59/M

16 Jadyn Schaffer Bellevue 413 9 109 0:51:43.2 16:41/M

17 Sarah Braun 480 11 118 0:53:03.1 17:07/M

18 Alexis Farringer Medina 450 3 132 0:55:38.6 17:57/M

19 Sydney Farringer Medina 455 8 133 0:55:38.9 17:57/M

20 Isabella Housam Mercer Island 565 10 141 0:56:28.1 18:13/M

21 Annie Hirsch Yarrow Point 158 9 148 0:57:46.1 18:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 valerie liao clyde hill 194 15 5 0:25:13.1 8:08/M

2 Kellen Gibson Clyde Hill 146 13 8 0:25:25.7 8:12/M

3 Isabelle Miller Yarrow Point 447 14 13 0:26:11.5 8:27/M

4 Amanda Lin Medina 195 13 16 0:26:37.5 8:35/M

5 Sofie Broznowski Bellevue 372 14 18 0:26:53.9 8:40/M

6 Abigail Lee Hunts Point 192 14 20 0:27:16.1 8:48/M

7 Alexandra Brandes Clyde Hill 425 15 22 0:28:07.9 9:04/M

8 cindy hsu 519 15 23 0:28:09.1 9:05/M

9 Ritu Bhalerao Redmond 448 15 28 0:28:37.8 9:14/M

10 Asya Shneerson Redmond 250 13 29 0:29:19.2 9:27/M

11 Kathryn Roberts bellevue 416 13 30 0:29:34.5 9:32/M

12 Aiyana Homer Renton 395 17 32 0:29:40.2 9:34/M

13 Kelly Medzegian Medina 417 14 33 0:29:42.2 9:35/M

14 Emily Durrell 506 14 34 0:29:44.6 9:35/M

Female Unknown Age

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 17

YETI 5K Run

Gender Finish List
Saturday, September 29, 2012

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

15 Grace Fredman Bellevue 139 13 43 0:31:48.5 10:15/M

16 Yael Pasumansky Redmond 227 13 58 0:34:55.8 11:16/M

17 Annabelle Lee Hunts Point 193 15 59 0:35:08.5 11:20/M

18 Jessica Mead Medina 484 14 61 0:35:31.9 11:27/M

19 Allison Quigley 505 13 62 0:35:32.4 11:28/M

20 Kit Swanson Medina 379 17 63 0:35:33.2 11:28/M

21 Hannah Geffe 460 13 67 0:36:21.1 11:44/M

22 Lina Degerth Bellevue 358 13 69 0:38:34.6 12:26/M

23 Sophia Hazim Medina 370 14 93 0:48:06.8 15:31/M

24 Maleka Darvish Medina 128 13 100 0:49:17.4 15:54/M

25 Olivia Miller Yarrow Point 208 13 102 0:49:31.3 15:58/M

26 Kathryn Hart 514 14 103 0:49:33.1 15:59/M

27 Mina Dedijer 293 13 105 0:49:34.3 15:59/M

28 chloe mcgill 516 14 108 0:51:42.6 16:41/M

29 Lauren Braun Medina 451 14 110 0:51:44.4 16:41/M

30 Natalie Moselle Clyde Hill 215 13 120 0:53:22.1 17:13/M

31 Sam Fredman Bellevue 143 16 121 0:53:45.1 17:20/M

32 Cailin Day 504 14 136 0:56:21.2 18:11/M

33 Katie Foster 503 14 137 0:56:22.7 18:11/M

34 Avery Barnard 513 14 138 0:56:22.9 18:11/M

35 Annie Vert 512 14 139 0:56:23.1 18:11/M

36 Andrea Lu Bellevue 200 13 143 0:56:35.7 18:15/M

37 Jessica Huang Bellevue 173 13 144 0:56:38.9 18:16/M

38 Iva Dedijer 292 14 161 0:58:17.1 18:48/M

39 Madi George 463 15 164 1:00:39.9 19:34/M

40 kayley toefield 535 15 166 1:00:41.8 19:35/M

41 priya white 531 14 167 1:00:41.9 19:35/M

42 Caroline Swanson Medina 380 13 168 1:00:42.4 19:35/M

43 Sommer Scott Clyde Hill 457 13 169 1:00:42.8 19:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Wanwen Qi Redmond 427 37 1 0:21:27.2 6:55/M

2 Chris Lang Clyde Hill 188 49 2 0:21:58.5 7:05/M

3 Christa Chambers Clyde Hill 118 45 3 0:24:17.4 7:50/M

4 maggie wang 529 36 4 0:24:41.5 7:58/M

5 Allie Swanson Medina 381 18 7 0:25:21.9 8:11/M

6 Sara Narbaitz Clyde Hill 223 45 9 0:25:45.4 8:18/M

7 Darcy Hollie Medina 165 52 11 0:25:53.4 8:21/M

8 Kris Gibson Clyde Hill 147 42 12 0:26:03.6 8:24/M

9 Jiffy Yeatts Bellevue 284 44 14 0:26:31.2 8:33/M

10 Cindy Smith bellevue 255 42 15 0:26:31.4 8:33/M

11 Huizhong Long Redmond 433 40 17 0:26:38.7 8:35/M

12 Bonnie Burns 477 57 19 0:27:09.2 8:45/M

13 Anne-Francoise Anquetil Bellevue 332 45 21 0:27:53.3 9:00/M

14 Sonia Savelli Kirkland 247 48 24 0:28:12.4 9:06/M

15 Zhengping Zuo 482 41 25 0:28:13.2 9:06/M

16 Xun Zhang Bellevue 422 37 26 0:28:17.9 9:07/M

17 Mary Simpson clyde hill 252 51 27 0:28:32.9 9:12/M

18 Sarah Thomas Medina 264 25 31 0:29:37.4 9:33/M

19 Leah Zaccariah 478 39 36 0:30:47.8 9:56/M

20 Heidi Popochock 515 30 37 0:30:59.4 10:00/M

Female 18 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

21 Debbie Coker 301 52 39 0:31:21.2 10:07/M

22 Debbie Nordstrom 510 45 40 0:31:22.1 10:07/M

23 Alanna Coker 302 18 41 0:31:27.3 10:09/M

24 Marianne Mowat Medina 219 45 42 0:31:30.2 10:10/M

25 Marie-Laure Bonvarlet Bellevue 418 36 44 0:32:06.4 10:21/M

26 KUMIKO MURAKOSHI Seattle 421 44 45 0:32:32.2 10:30/M

27 Angie Holmes Bellevue 167 45 46 0:32:32.4 10:30/M

28 Lucy Horton Medina 172 22 47 0:32:35.9 10:31/M

29 Sandra Stark 499 46 48 0:32:55.8 10:37/M

30 Julie Masino Seattle 456 42 49 0:32:56.3 10:37/M

31 Cassi Farrow Gig Harbor 304 22 51 0:33:16.1 10:44/M

32 amy hart 528 43 52 0:33:16.8 10:44/M

33 stephanie jaffre BELLEVUE 405 37 55 0:34:23.5 11:05/M

34 Karin Treadwell Woodinville 265 44 56 0:34:24.9 11:06/M

35 Katrina Sather Bothell 485 45 57 0:34:25.9 11:06/M

36 Michelle Lin Medina 196 41 60 0:35:10.4 11:21/M

37 Julie Lancour Tacoma 402 38 65 0:36:02.9 11:37/M

38 Anna Marshall Seattle 202 34 66 0:36:04.5 11:38/M

39 debbie palander clyde hill 401 50 70 0:38:37.9 12:27/M

40 Camilla Degerth Bellevue 354 44 71 0:38:38.5 12:28/M

41 Kelsey Schreck 511 33 72 0:38:43.1 12:29/M

42 Ming-Ming Tung-Edelman Seattle 330 44 73 0:39:57.3 12:53/M

43 Jill Zaremba Medina 438 61 74 0:40:11.4 12:58/M

44 TOMOKO MAKINO Seattle 420 41 75 0:41:20.7 13:20/M

45 Tribby Hanney Issaquah 153 36 76 0:41:24.3 13:21/M

46 Sarit Ellinger Bellevue 496 46 77 0:41:28.1 13:23/M

47 Li Zhang 481 40 78 0:41:38.7 13:26/M

48 Elena Donio Bellevue 409 43 79 0:41:42.2 13:27/M

49 Jessica Rich Carbonado 487 33 80 0:42:32.1 13:43/M

50 Jennifer Whitmore Carbonado 488 41 81 0:42:32.3 13:43/M

51 Dina Johnson Medina 179 49 85 0:45:03.6 14:32/M

52 Beth Swanson Medina 382 50 86 0:45:04.5 14:32/M

53 Connie Abell Clyde Hill 397 54 87 0:46:54.4 15:08/M

54 Greta George 464 45 89 0:47:19.5 15:16/M

55 Kim Stone Bellevue 263 54 92 0:47:58.8 15:28/M

56 Sondra Hazim Medina 369 40 94 0:48:21.6 15:36/M

57 Rebecca Nortz Clyde Hill 393 25 95 0:48:49.7 15:45/M

58 Sarah Nortz Clyde Hill 400 53 96 0:48:54.8 15:46/M

59 Kim Cvitkovic Bellevue 127 49 97 0:48:55.9 15:47/M

60 Dawn Geffe 459 42 98 0:48:55.9 15:47/M

61 Lynne Witham Medina 349 47 99 0:48:57.7 15:47/M

62 Sophie Egrari Medina 138 43 101 0:49:17.9 15:54/M

63 Kelly Suter Bellevue 352 44 106 0:49:45.5 16:03/M

64 Karla Bennett Beaux Arts 307 45 107 0:49:49.3 16:04/M

65 Amy Chisman Clyde Hill 119 41 111 0:51:50.2 16:43/M

66 Mary Paulman 291 46 112 0:51:52.6 16:44/M

67 melanie chitsaz bellevue 124 49 113 0:52:03.4 16:47/M

68 Roxana Hamilton Clyde Hill 152 50 114 0:52:12.6 16:50/M

69 Jana Baker Clyde Hill 109 46 115 0:52:12.6 16:50/M

70 Ilene Schaffer Bellevue 412 48 116 0:52:14.1 16:51/M

71 Julie Braun Medina 449 46 117 0:53:02.5 17:06/M

72 Jerrilynn Moselle Clyde Hill 214 42 119 0:53:19.8 17:12/M

73 Jean Lee 465 35 122 0:54:56.2 17:43/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

74 Kimberly Badger Kirkland 359 23 123 0:54:59.4 17:44/M

75 Dana Luhr Renton 201 27 125 0:55:08.7 17:47/M

76 Sandy Seppi Issaquah 249 29 124 0:55:08.7 17:47/M

77 Leah Willert Issaquah 273 34 126 0:55:09.3 17:47/M

78 Annie Price Woodinville 439 32 127 0:55:25.4 17:53/M

79 sharron welch clyde hill wa 272 70 128 0:55:29.6 17:54/M

80 june becker clyde hill wa 111 82 129 0:55:30.4 17:54/M

81 Jennifer Stelly Medina 259 42 130 0:55:38.3 17:57/M

82 Farnaz Farringer Medina 453 39 131 0:55:38.3 17:57/M

83 Victoria Kramer Bothell 362 31 134 0:55:40.6 17:57/M

84 sheryl ehrilchman 530 58 135 0:55:48.5 18:00/M

85 Christie Long 470 60 140 0:56:24.1 18:12/M

86 Emily Price Woodinville 441 24 142 0:56:32.3 18:14/M

87 Kathy Opie Bellevue 387 49 145 0:57:17.4 18:29/M

88 Ashley Schula Bellevue 390 21 146 0:57:18.3 18:29/M

89 Lindsey Richards Woodinville 443 27 147 0:57:29.6 18:33/M

90 Addie Baker Seattle 429 25 149 0:57:57.9 18:42/M

91 Heather Binkley 479 41 150 0:57:58.1 18:42/M

92 Shelby Schroeder Seattle 431 26 151 0:57:58.6 18:42/M

93 Marissa Housam Mercer Island 566 35 152 0:57:59.3 18:42/M

94 Adrienne Kleven Edmonds 564 30 153 0:57:59.6 18:42/M

95 Laura Nelson Seattle 430 27 154 0:58:01.9 18:43/M

96 Amanda Sawyer Lynnwood 410 26 155 0:58:02.6 18:43/M

97 Erica Johnson Bellevue 180 34 156 0:58:04.2 18:44/M

98 Kelsey Groenhout Seattle 491 26 157 0:58:04.7 18:44/M

99 Joyce Yoon Seattle 432 28 158 0:58:06.6 18:45/M

100 Milena Dedijer 294 45 159 0:58:13.6 18:47/M

101 Vicki Fredman Bellevue 144 43 160 0:58:15.9 18:47/M

102 Carol Hirsch Yarrow Point 159 47 162 0:58:21.6 18:49/M

103 Kathryn Bluher Seattle 113 25 163 0:58:44.9 18:57/M

104 Lisa Mead Medina 205 45 165 1:00:41.4 19:35/M

105 kristin trace 523 43 170 1:04:14.4 20:43/M

106 Mary Anne Price Woodinville 442 57 171 1:04:39.6 20:51/M

107 Carolynn Kaiser Clyde Hill 185 39 172 1:06:04.1 21:19/M

108 Julie DeDonato Clyde Hill 131 42 173 1:06:06.9 21:19/M

109 Lisa Irwin Seattle 177 50 174 1:08:12.8 22:00/M

110 June Lindsey Mercer Island 199 77 175 1:08:19.5 22:02/M

111 Denny Henkel Mercer Island 157 78 176 1:10:07.3 22:37/M

112 Nancy Irwin Mercer Island 178 77 177 1:11:30.9 23:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 240 240 41 0:30:06.5 9:43/M

2 Unknown Partic. 298 298 68 0:36:32.3 11:47/M

3 Unknown Partic. 297 297 69 0:36:53.5 11:54/M

4 Unknown Partic. 295 295 70 0:36:58.4 11:55/M

5 Unknown Partic. 296 296 104 1:00:41.8 19:35/M

Male Unknown Age
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joseph Andersen Bellevue 384 11 5 0:22:02.8 7:06/M

2 Jack Kaefer 501 11 11 0:24:00.8 7:45/M

3 Nikhil Harikrishnan 288 12 13 0:24:30.8 7:54/M

4 Nathan Brandes Clyde Hill 426 11 18 0:25:28.9 8:13/M

5 Tyler Smith bellevue 257 11 22 0:26:28.7 8:32/M

6 aidan sullivan 525 12 26 0:26:59.6 8:42/M

7 Liam DeDonato Clyde Hill 132 12 32 0:28:17.8 9:07/M

8 Michael Simpson clyde hill 253 12 33 0:28:18.8 9:08/M

9 Jake Stelly Medina 258 9 50 0:31:40.2 10:13/M

10 Jack DeDonato Clyde Hill 130 10 52 0:32:13.5 10:24/M

11 Nicholas Jacobsen Clyde Hill 348 7 53 0:33:05.1 10:40/M

12 Jonathan Ellinger Bellevue 494 10 56 0:33:29.3 10:48/M

13 Noam Ellinger Bellevue 495 11 57 0:33:31.5 10:49/M

14 Emil Degerth Bellevue 355 9 60 0:34:49.5 11:14/M

15 Thomas Bennett Beaux Arts 308 10 66 0:36:29.3 11:46/M

16 Dylan Chambers 469 11 67 0:36:30.5 11:46/M

17 Adam Goodman bellevue 403 11 71 0:39:52.8 12:52/M

18 arnav snarma 533 11 72 0:40:49.9 13:10/M

19 Brandon Zuo 483 9 75 0:41:34.6 13:25/M

20 Flynn Boettcher Bellevue 406 9 76 0:41:40.8 13:26/M

21 COLE luesebrink 517 8 83 0:51:28.4 16:36/M

22 Otto Chisman Clyde Hill 121 10 85 0:51:45.8 16:42/M

23 Jake Moselle Clyde Hill 213 11 87 0:53:17.1 17:11/M

24 Alex Gillin 468 5 90 0:54:52.9 17:42/M

25 Sam Hirsch Yarrow Point 161 12 93 0:55:39.8 17:57/M

26 preston Housam Mercer Island 567 11 96 0:56:50.1 18:20/M

27 Porter Price Woodinville 444 5 102 0:57:57.1 18:42/M

28 aidan richter 521 10 105 1:04:13.9 20:43/M

29 Maddox Hazim Medina 368 7 108 1:06:17.5 21:23/M

30 grant richter 520 5 110 1:11:23.4 23:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Martin Anquetil Bellevue 334 14 6 0:22:18.1 7:12/M

2 Hugo Degerth Bellevue 356 17 7 0:22:27.4 7:15/M

3 Ben Lang Clyde Hill 187 15 10 0:23:10.6 7:28/M

4 Jeremy Lang Clyde Hill 189 15 15 0:24:58.2 8:03/M

5 Cooper Hollie Medina 164 15 19 0:25:38.7 8:16/M

6 Kyle Narbaitz Clyde Hill 222 14 20 0:25:46.5 8:19/M

7 Tom Leers 461 15 29 0:27:32.6 8:53/M

8 Brennan Holmes Bellevue 168 14 40 0:30:02.6 9:41/M

9 Jax Fredman Bellevue 140 14 89 0:53:45.5 17:20/M

Male 13 to 17

Male 1 to 12
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kyle Richards Woodinville 436 27 1 0:17:46.5 5:44/M

2 Cody Novak Kirkland 331 29 2 0:18:19.3 5:55/M

3 Jeff Hunter WOODINVILLE 394 44 3 0:20:20.1 6:34/M

4 denis foucher Bellevue 336 48 4 0:21:08.7 6:49/M

5 Mike Lang Clyde Hill 191 49 8 0:22:35.1 7:17/M

6 Jeff Beyle Clyde Hill 492 52 9 0:23:08.2 7:28/M

7 Michael Heijer Hunts Point 156 53 12 0:24:29.4 7:54/M

8 Gabriel Peizner Sammamish 228 24 14 0:24:31.4 7:55/M

9 Ty Moore 502 48 16 0:25:00.9 8:04/M

10 Brian Holl Kirkland 328 41 17 0:25:08.2 8:06/M

11 Gregg Albright Clyde Hill 103 49 21 0:26:01.7 8:24/M

12 Chris Leath Seattle 338 39 23 0:26:38.5 8:35/M

13 Chris Baker Clyde Hill 106 47 24 0:26:39.9 8:36/M

14 Doug Davis Bellevue 437 50 25 0:26:47.2 8:38/M

15 Greg Abell Clyde Hill 398 53 27 0:27:24.8 8:50/M

16 Jason Smith bellevue 256 43 28 0:27:26.1 8:51/M

17 Michael Nesteroff Bellevue 424 59 30 0:27:53.8 9:00/M

18 Joshua Goodman bellevue 404 43 31 0:28:02.1 9:03/M

19 Art Nunes 498 56 34 0:28:19.7 9:08/M

20 catrena sullivan 526 46 35 0:28:33.4 9:13/M

21 Michael Shneerson Redmond 251 40 36 0:29:19.2 9:27/M

22 Matt Yeatts Bellevue 287 44 37 0:29:32.2 9:32/M

23 Brian Pal Medina 224 25 38 0:29:37.3 9:33/M

24 Ricardo Montenegro Renton 396 39 39 0:29:38.4 9:34/M

25 David Kaefer 500 40 42 0:30:17.4 9:46/M

26 Robert Long 471 60 43 0:30:47.7 9:56/M

27 david betz seattle 391 56 44 0:30:48.7 9:56/M

28 Dennis Burns 476 57 45 0:30:48.9 9:56/M

29 MOTOHIKO MAKINO Seattle 419 44 46 0:31:14.3 10:05/M

30 Ade Coker 303 59 47 0:31:19.7 10:06/M

31 behrooz chitsaz bellevue 123 51 48 0:31:22.7 10:07/M

32 Jim Bennett Beaux Arts 306 46 49 0:31:32.8 10:10/M

33 Jim Fredman Bellevue 141 44 51 0:31:48.8 10:15/M

34 Brian Jacobsen Clyde Hill 345 40 54 0:33:07.5 10:41/M

35 Gary Hollie Medina 166 52 55 0:33:13.5 10:43/M

36 Elan Ellinger Bellevue 493 46 58 0:33:31.7 10:49/M

37 Jonas Degerth Bellevue 357 46 59 0:34:48.8 11:14/M

38 Mosha Pasumansky Redmond 226 43 61 0:34:55.1 11:16/M

39 Steve Lin Medina 197 45 62 0:35:09.3 11:20/M

40 doug hutson 524 49 63 0:35:14.5 11:22/M

41 Ken Worzer 508 49 64 0:35:43.1 11:31/M

42 Gary Winchester Redmond 274 30 65 0:36:03.8 11:38/M

43 sandy snarma 534 46 73 0:40:50.9 13:10/M

44 vin bhalerao 518 48 74 0:41:28.6 13:23/M

45 Marcus Heijer Hunts Point 155 19 77 0:45:04.6 14:32/M

46 Alan Gibson Clyde Hill 145 50 78 0:47:02.7 15:10/M

47 Jeff Stone Bellevue 262 51 79 0:47:57.6 15:28/M

48 Samuel Nortz Clyde Hill 392 24 80 0:48:48.3 15:45/M

49 Slade Gorton Clyde Hill 399 85 81 0:48:48.6 15:45/M

50 luesebrink 527 45 82 0:51:28.1 16:36/M

Male 18 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

51 peter schaffer Bellevue 415 44 84 0:51:42.8 16:41/M

52 Jay Stewart Mt. Vernon 300 51 86 0:52:14.5 16:51/M

53 Eric Moselle Clyde Hill 212 44 88 0:53:21.6 17:13/M

54 Cole Lorimer Kirkland 360 23 91 0:54:59.7 17:44/M

55 Glenn Farringer Medina 454 39 92 0:55:38.9 17:57/M

56 Greg Kramer Bothell 361 34 94 0:55:40.6 17:57/M

57 Jeff Edelman Seattle 329 49 95 0:55:59.9 18:04/M

58 Patrick Opie Bellevue 388 20 97 0:57:18.3 18:29/M

59 Paul Opie Bellevue 389 49 98 0:57:19.1 18:29/M

60 Conner Opie Bellevue 386 18 99 0:57:19.7 18:29/M

61 Chuck Hirsch Yarrow Point 160 55 100 0:57:45.7 18:38/M

62 Robert Price Woodinville 445 34 101 0:57:55.5 18:41/M

63 Austin Schlichtman Seattle 248 26 103 0:58:42.9 18:56/M

64 Doug Price Woodinville 440 60 106 1:04:39.6 20:51/M

65 Ken Glesener Clyde Hill 149 70 107 1:06:14.9 21:22/M

66 Lou Hazim Medina 367 43 109 1:06:18.8 21:23/M

67 jeffrey richter 522 49 111 1:11:24.8 23:02/M

68 Jim Irwin Mercer Island 175 76 112 1:11:34.9 23:05/M
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